READING

Listening and Reading answer keys
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Answer key with extra explanations

Reading Passage 1,
Questions 1-13

1 FALSE
FALSE
TRUE

NOT GIVEN
TRUE

NOT GIVEN
FALSE
caves

stone

bones
beads

pollery
spices
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Reading Passage 2,
Questions 14-26

14 G

15 A

16 H

17 B

18 carbon

19 fires

20 Dbiodiversity

If you score ...

- 21
22
23 A
24 C
25 D
26 B

ditches

subsidence

Reading Passage 3,
Questions 27-40

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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NO
YES
NO

YES

NOT GIVEN
NOT GIVEN

0-17

18-26

27-40

you are unlikely to get an
acceplable score under
examination conditions and we
recommend lhat you spend a lot
of time improving your English
before you take IELTS.

you may get an acceplable
score under examination
conditions but we recommend
that you think about having
more praclice or lessons before
you take IELTS.

you are likely to get an
acceptable score under
examination condilions but
remember lhat different
institutions will find different
scores acceptable,
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